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Date Start End Event Name Location
Sat 01/06/2018 8:00 am 11:30 pm Drama Set Construction and Prep. Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons

Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Sun 01/07/2018 3:00 pm 11:00 pm Drama Set Construction and Prep. Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage

Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Mon 01/08/2018 3:00 pm 11:00 pm Drama Set Construction and Prep. Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons

Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Tue 01/09/2018 10:45 am 1:30 pm HS Market Day Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Tue 01/09/2018 3:00 pm 11:00 pm Drama Set Construction and Prep. Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons

Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Tue 01/09/2018 7:30 pm 9:00 pm JH Choir Concert Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage

Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Wed 01/10/2018 10:45 am 1:30 pm HS Market Day Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Wed 01/10/2018 3:00 pm 11:00 pm Drama Set Construction and Prep. Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons

Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Thu 01/11/2018 3:00 pm 11:00 pm Drama Set Construction and Prep. Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons

Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Fri 01/12/2018 3:00 pm 11:00 pm Drama Set Construction and Prep. Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons

Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Sat 01/13/2018 8:00 am 11:30 pm Drama Set Construction and Prep. Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons

Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Tue 01/16/2018 8:00 am 11:30 pm JH Drama Production Week Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons

Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Tue 01/16/2018 7:00 pm 8:00 pm JH/HS Open House Clyde Hill HS

Clyde Hill JH
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill LRC

Wed 01/17/2018 8:00 am 11:30 pm JH Drama Production Week Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage

Thu 01/18/2018 8:00 am 11:30 pm JH Drama Production Week Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage

Thu 01/18/2018 7:30 pm 10:00 pm JH Drama Performance Clyde Hill Deli
Clyde Hill G108
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Clyde Hill G113-Choir Room

Fri 01/19/2018 8:00 am 11:30 pm JH Drama Production Week Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
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Fri 01/19/2018 7:30 pm 10:00 pm JH Drama Performance Clyde Hill Deli

Clyde Hill G108
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Clyde Hill G113-Choir Room

Sat 01/20/2018 3:00 pm 5:30 pm JH Drama Performance Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill G108
Clyde Hill Deli

Tue 01/23/2018 1:30 pm 5:30 pm TFT Training Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Thu 01/25/2018 7:30 am 5:00 pm NILD Winter Conference Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Fri 01/26/2018 7:30 am 5:00 pm NILD Winter Conference Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Sat 01/27/2018 7:30 am 5:00 pm NILD Winter Conference Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Sat 01/27/2018 8:00 am 11:30 pm Drama Set Prep Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons

Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Sat 02/03/2018 8:00 am 11:30 pm Drama Set Prep Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons

Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Sun 02/04/2018 8:00 am 11:30 pm Drama Set Construction and Prep. Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons

Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Mon 02/05/2018 8:00 am 5:30 pm Drama Set Construction and Prep. Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons

Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Mon 02/05/2018 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Jean Twenge Event Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons

Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Clyde Hill LRC

Tue 02/06/2018 8:00 am 11:30 pm Drama Set Construction and Prep. Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage

Wed 02/07/2018 8:00 am 11:30 pm Drama Set Construction and Prep. Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage

Thu 02/08/2018 7:30 pm 9:30 pm HS Student Produced One Act Play Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill G113-Choir Room
Clyde Hill G108
Clyde Hill Deli

Fri 02/09/2018 7:30 pm 9:30 pm HS Student Produced One Act Play Clyde Hill Deli
Clyde Hill G108
Clyde Hill G113-Choir Room
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
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Sat 02/10/2018 7:30 pm 9:30 pm HS Student Produced One Act Play Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage

Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill G113-Choir Room
Clyde Hill G108
Clyde Hill Deli

Thu 02/22/2018 4:00 pm 7:00 pm MACK Talent Show Dress Rehearsal, Greene Commons, Clyde Hill
campus

Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage

Fri 02/23/2018 6:30 pm 8:30 pm MACK Talent Show, Greene Commons, Clyde Hill campus Clyde Hill Campus
Tue 02/27/2018 7:00 pm 8:30 pm Elementary Band Concert Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage

Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Wed 03/07/2018 3:45 pm 7:30 pm Regional Math Competition Clyde Hill G104

Clyde Hill G105
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons

Fri 03/09/2018 8:00 am 3:30 pm TFT Training Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Fri 03/09/2018 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Paradise Worship Night Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Mon 03/12/2018 7:00 pm 8:30 pm Incoming Freshman Course Advising Info Meeting Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Tue 03/20/2018 6:30 pm 8:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Banquet Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Wed 03/21/2018 7:00 pm 9:00 pm HS Cheer End of Season Banquet Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Thu 03/22/2018 7:30 pm 9:00 pm JH Band Concert Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage

Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Fri 03/23/2018 7:30 pm 9:00 pm HS Band Concert Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage

Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill G115-Band Room

Mon 03/26/2018 7:00 pm 8:00 pm 3PTS/Mack/JH Choral Concert Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Tue 03/27/2018 7:30 pm 9:00 pm HS Choral Concert Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage

Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Thu 04/12/2018 7:00 pm 8:30 pm JH/HS Year End Community Conversations with Mr. Dunning Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Fri 04/13/2018 7:00 pm 10:00 pm FCA Movie Night Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Sat 04/14/2018 8:00 am 11:30 pm Drama Set Construction and Prep. Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons

Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Sun 04/15/2018 3:00 pm 11:00 pm HS Drama Production Week Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage

Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Mon 04/16/2018 3:00 pm 11:00 pm HS Drama Production Week Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons

Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Tue 04/17/2018 3:00 pm 11:00 pm HS Drama Production Week Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons

Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Wed 04/18/2018 3:00 pm 11:00 pm HS Drama Production Week Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons

Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
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Thu 04/19/2018 3:00 pm 11:00 pm HS Drama Production Week Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons

Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Fri 04/20/2018 3:00 pm 11:00 pm HS Drama Production Week Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons

Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Sat 04/21/2018 3:00 pm 11:00 pm HS Drama Production Week Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons

Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Sat 04/21/2018 3:00 pm 11:00 pm Drama Set Construction and Prep. Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage

Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Sun 04/22/2018 1:30 pm 5:30 pm National Charity League Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Sun 04/22/2018 3:00 pm 11:00 pm Drama Set Construction and Prep. Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons

Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Mon 04/23/2018 3:00 pm 11:00 pm HS Drama Production Week Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage

Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Tue 04/24/2018 1:30 pm 5:30 pm TFT Training Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Tue 04/24/2018 3:00 pm 11:00 pm HS Drama Production Week Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons

Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Wed 04/25/2018 3:00 pm 11:00 pm HS Drama Production Week Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons

Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Thu 04/26/2018 3:00 pm 11:00 pm HS Drama Production Week Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons

Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Thu 04/26/2018 7:30 pm 9:30 pm HS Drama Performance Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage

Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill G113-Choir Room
Clyde Hill G108
Clyde Hill Deli

Fri 04/27/2018 3:00 pm 11:00 pm HS Drama Production Week Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage

Fri 04/27/2018 7:30 pm 9:30 pm HS Drama Performance Clyde Hill Deli
Clyde Hill G108
Clyde Hill G113-Choir Room
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage

Sat 04/28/2018 3:00 pm 11:00 pm HS Drama Production Week Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
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Sat 04/28/2018 7:30 pm 9:30 pm HS Drama Performance Clyde Hill Deli

Clyde Hill G108
Clyde Hill G113-Choir Room
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage

Sun 04/29/2018 4:00 pm 6:00 pm International Justice Mission Prayer Gathering Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Fri 05/04/2018 6:00 pm 10:00 pm BCS Celebration Weekend: Pages from the Yearbook, Looking Back

at the 90's
Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons

Sat 05/05/2018 6:00 pm 10:00 pm The Signature Event: What's Your BCS Story? Clyde Hill Campus
Tue 05/08/2018 7:30 am 12:30 pm AP Test - Spanish Language and Culture Clyde Hill Campus

TBD
Tue 05/08/2018 9:00 am 11:30 am HS Seattle Shakespeare Production Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage

Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Wed 05/09/2018 9:00 am 2:30 pm MACK Field Trip: 6th Gr./Ahnert class to Clyde Hill, 9:00-2:30 Clyde Hill Campus
Thu 05/10/2018 9:00 am 2:30 pm MACK Field Trip: 6th Gr./Durst class to Clyde Hill, 9:00-2:30 Clyde Hill Campus
Thu 05/10/2018 9:40 am 11:30 am Seattle Shakespeare Company Performance Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage

Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Fri 05/11/2018 10:00 am 2:00 pm 3PTS 6th Grade to Main Campus Clyde Hill Campus
Wed 05/16/2018 9:00 am 12:00 pm MACK Elementary to Clyde Hill music concert, 9-12 Clyde Hill Campus
Wed 05/16/2018 9:00 am 11:00 am 3PTS to Clyde Hill Music Concert Clyde Hill Campus
Wed 05/16/2018 10:00 am 10:45 am Elementary Band Concert/Greene Commons Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Thu 05/17/2018 5:00 pm 9:00 pm BCS School Board/CORPORATION  Meeting Clyde Hill LRC

Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Sun 05/20/2018 8:00 am 11:30 pm Drama Set Construction and Prep. Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons

Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Mon 05/21/2018 8:00 am 11:30 pm Drama Set Construction and Prep. Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons

Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Tue 05/22/2018 8:00 am 11:30 pm Drama Set Construction and Prep. Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons

Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Tue 05/22/2018 1:30 pm 5:00 pm District Celebration Day/Retirement Reception Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons

Clyde Hill LRC
Tue 05/22/2018 6:30 pm 8:00 pm JH STATETRIP Parent Celebration Night Clyde Hill Large Conference Room

Clyde Hill LRC
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill G111
Clyde Hill G117-Computer Lab
(More on next page)



7:43 pm Sun 19 May, 24 Commons/Stage Use Page 6

Date Start End Event Name Location
(Continued from previous page)
Clyde Hill B108
Clyde Hill B103--Spanish Room
Clyde Hill B101
Clyde Hill  B106
Clyde Hill  B105
Clyde Hill  B104

Wed 05/23/2018 8:00 am 11:30 pm Drama Set Construction and Prep. Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage

Thu 05/24/2018 8:00 am 11:30 pm Drama Set Construction and Prep. Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage

Fri 05/25/2018 8:00 am 11:30 pm Drama Set Construction and Prep. Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage

Sat 05/26/2018 8:00 am 11:30 pm Drama Set Construction and Prep. Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage

Tue 05/29/2018 8:00 am 11:30 pm JH Drama Production Week Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage

Wed 05/30/2018 8:00 am 11:30 pm JH Drama Production Week Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage

Thu 05/31/2018 8:00 am 11:30 pm JH Drama Production Week Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage

Thu 05/31/2018 7:30 pm 10:00 pm JH Drama Performance Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill G108
Clyde Hill Deli

Fri 06/01/2018 8:00 am 11:30 pm JH Drama Production Week Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage

Fri 06/01/2018 7:30 pm 10:00 pm JH Drama Performance Clyde Hill Deli
Clyde Hill G108
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage

Sat 06/02/2018 8:00 am 11:30 pm JH Drama Production Week Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage

Sat 06/02/2018 3:00 pm 5:30 pm JH Drama Performance Clyde Hill Deli
Clyde Hill G108
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
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Sun 06/03/2018 All Day All Day Commons/Stage Closed Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage

Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Mon 06/04/2018 7:30 pm 9:00 pm JH Choir/JH Band Year End Concert Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons

Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Tue 06/05/2018 7:30 pm 9:00 pm HS Instrumental Year End Concert Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage

Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill G115-Band Room

Wed 06/06/2018 7:00 pm 8:30 pm ALL SPORT Athletic Awards Night Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Thu 06/07/2018 7:30 pm 9:00 pm HS Choral Year End Concert Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage

Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Fri 06/08/2018 6:30 pm 9:00 pm 6th/7th Grade Night Event Clyde Hill Courtyard

Clyde Hill Edwards Gymnasium
Clyde Hill HS
Clyde Hill JH
Clyde Hill Parking Lots

Tue 06/12/2018 7:00 pm 8:30 pm Elementary BAND Concert Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons

Wed 08/22/2018 5:45 pm 8:00 pm ALL ISP Students and Family Orientation Dinner Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Thu 08/23/2018 1:00 pm 6:30 pm UW Bookstore Delivery Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Fri 08/24/2018 10:00 am 2:00 pm UW Bookstore Delivery Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Thu 09/13/2018 8:00 am 11:30 am JH/HS Picture Day Clyde Hill  MPR

Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Sun 09/16/2018 1:00 pm 7:00 pm FCA Leadership Training Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Tue 09/18/2018 1:00 pm 5:00 pm TFT Training Clyde Hill LRC

Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Sat 09/22/2018 9:00 am 11:00 am BCS College Application Protocol Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Wed 09/26/2018 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Christian College Fair Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons

Clyde Hill LRC
Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Clyde Hill G111
Clyde Hill G109
Clyde Hill G108
Clyde Hill G107-Senate Room
Clyde Hill G105
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Thu 09/27/2018 7:00 pm 9:00 pm SAS Parent Meeting Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons

Clyde Hill G105
Clyde Hill G104
Clyde Hill G103
Clyde Hill G101

Thu 10/04/2018 8:00 am 3:30 pm TFT Training Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill LRC

Fri 10/05/2018 8:00 am 3:30 pm TFT Training Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill LRC

Sat 10/13/2018 8:00 am 1:00 pm PSAT Test Clyde Hill G111
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons

Sat 10/13/2018 4:30 pm 7:30 pm BCS Community Carnival Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill Edwards Gymnasium
Clyde Hill Deli
Clyde Hill Courtyard
Clyde Hill B103--Spanish Room
Clyde Hill B101
Clyde Hill  MPR
Clyde Hill  B105
Clyde Hill  B104

Tue 10/16/2018 1:00 pm 5:00 pm TFT Training Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill LRC

Wed 10/17/2018 8:00 am 11:30 am JH/HS Picture Re-take Day Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Thu 10/18/2018 7:00 pm 8:30 pm Gr 7-12 Fall Choir Concert Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage

Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Sat 10/20/2018 9:00 am 10:30 am Junior Introduction to the College Application Process Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Wed 10/24/2018 6:00 pm 7:30 pm JH Volleyball Party Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Thu 10/25/2018 7:00 pm 8:30 pm HS Fall Band Concert Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage

Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill G115-Band Room

Sat 10/27/2018 10:00 am 12:00 pm Community Prayer Event Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Mon 10/29/2018 7:00 pm 8:30 pm Elementary (6th Grade only) JH Band/BCS Chamber Strings Concert Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons

Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Tue 10/30/2018 6:00 pm 8:00 pm JH/HS XC Team Celebration Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Thu 11/01/2018 5:45 pm 8:15 pm ISP Building Bridges – Building Community Dinner Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Sat 11/03/2018 8:00 am 11:00 pm Drama Set Construction and Prep. Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons

Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
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Sun 11/04/2018 8:00 am 11:00 pm Drama Set Construction and Prep. Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons

Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Mon 11/05/2018 8:00 am 11:00 pm Drama Set Construction and Prep. Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons

Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Tue 11/06/2018 8:00 am 11:00 pm Drama Set Construction and Prep. Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons

Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Tue 11/06/2018 7:00 pm 8:00 pm JH/HS Open House Clyde Hill LRC

Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill JH
Clyde Hill HS

Thu 11/08/2018 8:00 am 11:00 pm Drama Set Construction and Prep. Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage

Fri 11/09/2018 8:00 am 11:00 pm Drama Set Construction and Prep. Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage

Sat 11/10/2018 8:00 am 11:00 pm Drama Set Construction and Prep. Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage

Mon 11/12/2018 3:00 pm 11:00 pm HS Drama Production Week Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons

Thu 11/15/2018 7:00 pm 9:00 pm HS Drama Performance Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill G113-Choir Room
Clyde Hill G108
Clyde Hill Deli

Fri 11/16/2018 7:00 pm 9:00 pm HS Drama Performance Clyde Hill Deli
Clyde Hill G108
Clyde Hill G113-Choir Room
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage

Sat 11/17/2018 7:00 pm 9:00 pm HS Drama Performance Clyde Hill Deli
Clyde Hill G108
Clyde Hill G113-Choir Room
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage

Tue 11/27/2018 6:00 pm 8:00 pm HS Girls Soccer Banquet Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Mon 12/03/2018 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Community Open House - Forward in Faith Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Thu 12/13/2018 7:00 pm 8:30 pm HS Jazz and Kantorei Christmas Concert Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage

Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
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Tue 12/18/2018 1:00 pm 5:00 pm TFT Training Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons

Clyde Hill LRC
Wed 12/19/2018 7:00 pm 8:30 pm Gr 7-12 Instrumental Christmas Concert Clyde Hill G115-Band Room

Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage

Thu 12/20/2018 7:00 pm 8:30 pm JH/HS Choir Christmas Concert Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage

Sat 01/05/2019 8:00 am 11:00 pm Drama Set Construction and Prep. Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage


